E
K
T
TTPSales@thermasys.com  262.554.8330  www.thermaltransfer.com90
FLUID COOLING  |  Shell & Tube EKT Series
W
A
T

  Shellside 75 psi – Tubeside 150 psi
Maximum Temperature 250° F
How to Order
Model
Series
EKT
EKTS
EKTM
Model Size Selected
–
Surge-Cushion®
Blank - No SURGE-CUSHION®
R - SURGE-CUSHION®
OPTIONS
SAE or BSPP Connections Available
Internal Oil Flow Bypass Relief
(Surge-Cushion®)
Surge-Cushion (Option)
The Surge-cushion® is a protective device
(patented) designed to internally bypass
a portion of the oil flow during cold start
conditions, or when sudden flow surges
temporarily exceed the maximum flow allowed
for a given cooler. This device may replace an
external bypass valve, but it is not intended to
bypass the total oil flow.
–
EKT = NPT Connections.
EKTS =  SAE Oil Connections.
EKTM = All Metric Connections.
E
K
T
www.thermaltransfer.com  TTPSales@thermasys.com  262.554.8330 91
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 E
K
T
Performance Curves
Dimensions
9.75
MODEL A B
NPT or
BSPFC D E F G H
J
Q R
EKT-508
EKT-518